Faringdon Singers Accounts for the Year to 31st August 2025

Income
Subscriptions

Spring Concert

Opening balance
Surplus
Closing balance

Independent Examiner
Jonathan L Mapley FCA (retired)
01-Oct-25

£6,100.00

£435.00

£6,535.00

£3,193.56
£1,170.91
£4,364.47

Expenditure

Hire of Hall £423.50
Fees
Music Director £2,520.00
Accompanists £150.00
Soloists £750.00
£3,420.00
Hire/purchase of Music £764.95
Donation to MND £435.00
Presentations £157.63
Bank Charges £29.24
Insurance 133.77
£5,364.09
Surplus for the year £1,170.91
£6,535.00



