Faringdon Singers Accounts for the Year to 31st August 2025

Income		Expenditure	
Subscriptions	£6,100.00	Hire of Hall	£423.50
Spring Concert	£435.00	Fees Music Director £2,520.00 Accompanists £150.00 Soloists £750.00	£3,420.00
		Hire/purchase of Music	£764.95
		Donation to MND	£435.00
		Presentations	£157.63
		Bank Charges	£29.24
		Insurance	133.77
			£5,364.09
		Surplus for the year	£1,170.91
	£6,535.00		£6,535.00
Opening balance Surplus Closing balance	£3,193.56 £1,170.91 £4,364.47		

Independent Examiner Jonathan L Mapley FCA (retired) 01-Oct-25